
Projekt:

Bauherr:

Gewerk:

Einzelaufstellung der geprüften Angebote 

Nr. Bieter (Name, Wohnort)
Bruttosumme 

ungeprüft 

Bruttosumme 

geprüft 

 Skonto

Nachlass % 
Vergabesumme

1
Aarsleff GmbH 

70499 Stuttgart
228.920,45 € 228.920,45 € 1,00% 226.631,25 €

2 Bieter 2 231.948,26 € 231.948,26 € 2,00% 227.309,29 €

3 Bieter 3 237.108,34 € 237.108,34 €  - 237.108,34 €

4 Bieter 4 244.973,94 € 244.973,94 €  - 244.973,94 €

5 Bieter 5 247.245,15 € 247.245,15 €  - 247.245,15 €

Kostenschätzung 270.025,14 €

108%

Geschlossene Kanalsanierung 

Sammlerabschnitt I - Kommingen-Riedöschingen

Stadt Blumberg, Hauptstraße 97, 78176 Blumberg 

 %

100,0%

109%

119%

100,3%

105%

Geschlossene Kanalsanierung 


